
WEEKLY NEWS
Yoxall St Peter’s

AWARDS
Friday, 10th November 2023

Merits Stars
Class TT 

Rockstars

Class 1
Roman N

Class 1
Douglas H

Class 2
Betsy F

Class 2
Harlei S

Class 3
Chloe D
Lauren S

Class 3
Jessie C

Class 4
Lois P

Class 4
Myles M

Class 4
Ava J

Class 5
George A

Class 5
Alex L

Achievements – Shout Outs!!
Well done to all the children who earned a bronze, silver and gold certificate for 

reading 15,20 and 25 times at home during last half term.
Keep up the good work!

Ava J has achieved her 100metres certificate for swimming.

WELL DONE TO ALL!

George & Grace A were 11 on 
Tuesday

Sophia R was 11 on Thursday
Joshua M is 11 on Saturday

Friday, 10th November 2023

School Open day – Wednesday

Children in Need – Friday (Dress 
down Day)

Thank you….

To our caretaker Mr Perry for donating an industrial size salt spreader 
to the school.  This will make the job a lot easier! 



Sensory Garden Design Competition

Well done to James B who 
created the winning design for 

the Sensory Garden competition.

Remembrance Service



Dates for Diaries

Saturday 11th November
FOSPS Wine Tasting Event (Yoxall Village 

Hall)

Wednesday 15th November School Open Day

Friday 17th November Children In Need (Dress Down Day)

Friday 24th November 
Non uniform Day in exchange for jars for 

the Xmas bazaar (details to follow)

Tuesday 28th November Pantomime Trip – Whole School

Friday 1st December Thinktank trip (Years 1 & 2)

Friday 8th December FOSPS Christmas Bazaar

Monday 11th & Tuesday 12th December @ 
09.30

Nativity performances KS1

Thursday 14th December Adventure Farm Trip (Reception)

Friday 22nd December 
Last Day of Term

Early finish at 2.15 today
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